Patent Pending. Specifications are subject to change without notice AEGIS-UFLED_EW_161107
© Derwent Systems Ltd 2007
Dealer / Distributor
Corporate Headquarters
Extreme CCTV Inc
TF: 1 888 409 2288
T: +1 604 420 7711
F: +1 604 420 3300

Power consumption will vary over time due to the intelligent IR’s optical output control which
compensates for LED degradation and ambient temperature fluctuations
Input Voltage  12 – 40 VDC or 24 VAC +/- 30%
Temperature Range +50o [+122oF] to -50o [-58oF] max on full power
Environmental  IP67
Construction Robust, aluminium construction with acrylic front facia
Weight  1.4Kg [3.1lbs]
Dimensions 152mm x 188mm x 115mm [6.0” x 7.4” x 4.5”]
Colour  Black anodised heat sink with black front fascia
Power Cable
Supplied with IP67 power connector and 5m [16ft] of connecting lead.
Optional 10m [32ft] and 15m [59ft] lengths available.
Bracket  Wall mount u-bracket supplied
PERFORMANCE RANGES
Model Beam Pattern Achievable Distance  HOV
UFLED10-8BD 10º  220m / 720ft* 40m /125ft
UFLED20-8BD 20º 150m / 490ft* 55m /175ft
UFLED30-8BD 30º 110m / 360ft* 60m / 195ft
UFLED60-8BD 60º 70m / 230ft* 80m / 265ft
UFLED95-8BD 95º 50m / 165ft* 110m / 300ft
UFLED120-8BD 120º 35m / 115ft* 120m / 400ft
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (order separately)
UFLED-CI-5M 5m [16.4ft] remote telemetry or day/night switching cable
UFLED-CL-1M 1m [3.3ft] telemetry link cable